BLOCO MINAS EM FRENTE

CASSIO SOARES

CASSIO SOARES

CASSIO SOARES

LUIZINHO

LUIZINHO

LUIZINHO

RODRIGO LOPES

1491

1491

1491

1491

1491

1491

1491

1491

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SECRETARIA DE
ESTADO DE GOVERNO

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

SEGOV

147463

147399

147299

147378

139060

139059

139061

144812

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

TRANSFERENCIA
ESPECIAL

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

APROVADO

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

MUNICIPIO DE ALTEROSA

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

18.243.238/0001-03

22/03/2024 16:05:04

22/03/2024 15:43:50

22/03/2024 15:08:17

22/03/2024 15:43:25

26/02/2024 18:54:57

26/02/2024 18:52:14

26/02/2024 18:55:42

21/03/2024 09:43:38

44129,00

17000,00

500000,00

425807,00

469225,00

300000,00

30775,00

500000,00

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24

18/06/2025 09:20:24



